
MARGARITA 
Ocho Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice base Shaken and strained into a coupe

with a spicy salt rim.

PALOMA 
Ocho 8 Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup & Grapefruit Juice Shaken with ice

for a tequila lover.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee, and Sugar Syrup Shaken with Ice served with an

indulging foamy layer.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, and syrup shaken over ice to achieve a

creamy texture. Paired with a Gran Cuvee Spumante Prosecco.

SOURS
Classic sours, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, and with or without egg white to give you a

silky refreshing texture.

NEGRONI
Beefeater Gin, Campari, and Mancino Sweet Vermouth Rosso stirred for a perfect

classic cocktail.

OLD FASHIONED
Will you choose the award-winning Four Roses or the top-notch Few Rye to be

stirred with your delicate blend of Orange bitters, Sugar & Ice.

BURNT FAITH NEGRONI
A darker, sweeter, richer version of a negroni. Perfect for the winter months to

warm you up. 

APEROL SPRITZ
The almighty Aperol, Prosecco topped with Soda and an Orange wedge for a taste

of Italy.
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COCKTAIL MENU

Prices subject to change. 

MOCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

£11.50

£11

£12

£10.50

£11.50

£11

£11.50

£12.50

£11.50

PALOMA TEQUILA FREE
All the grapefruit fun without the tequila. Grapefruit soft drink made by 3 cents.

Served with a spicy and salt rim to the glass, you will not believe you are not in

Mexico!

RUBY SPRITZ
Closest thing to an aperol spritz, without the booze, notes of Hibiscus and Lavender.

Topped off with tonic water and a Grapefruit wedge. 

CORDINO SPRITZ
Campari’s non-alcoholic Aperol Spritz. Vanilla-like notes with citrus and spices.

Perfectly refreshing. 

£7

£8

£6.50

TEQUILA ROSE
Easy to drink strawberry-flavoured tequila.

CAZABEL COFFEE 
Rich, sweet-tasting freshly roasted coffee tequila. 

BABY GUINNESS
Baileys Perfectly Layered on top of a sweet coffee liqueur.

JÄGERMEISTER
Bitter-sweet german liqueur. 

L

SHOTS

£5.5

£5.5

£6

£5.5

THURSDAY 2 COCKTAILS FOR £12
When you pick a cocktail from our cocktail menu on

Thursdays and pay £12 two will magically appear instead of
one. No - it's not a magic trick or a practical joke. We're

offering two cocktails for £12,

£10.50

STARBETHGREEN



DRINKS

WINES
Guests beers on rotation from Two Tribes, Signature Brew, Purity & Orbit.

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

BECKS 4.0%
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6%
CAMDEN PALE 4.0%

5.10

5.70

5.70

6.00

6.90

5.90

URBAN ORCHARD CIDER 4.5%
GUINNESS 4.3%
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

PERONI - 4.5%
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER - 4.6%
CAMDEN PALE - 4.0%

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.00

6.50

5.70

CORONA EXTRA - 4.5%
KOPPARBERG CIDER - 4.5% 
WHITE CLAW SETLZER 5%

CANNED & BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

125ml          175ml          250ml          Bottle

SPARKLING 
Gran Cuvee Extra Dry, Spumante
Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry 
Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé 
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut
Bollinger Special Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Scavi and Ray 0%

35.00
38.00              
39.00              
89.00
89.00
89.00
35.00

7.00
7.50
7.80

WHITE 
Pieno Sud Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane Pinot Grigio
Nina Pinot Grigio
Joie de Vigne Marsanne/Vermentino
Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc
Picpoul de Pinet

5.50        
6.00        
6.60
6.50
7.00

5.90        
6.40        
7.00
7.90
7.80

8.60        
9.50        
10.30
10.80
11.70

24.50        
28.00        
31.50
31.00
34.00

RED 
Pieno Sud Rosso, IGT Terre Siciliane
Mon Roc Carignan/ Merlot
Morandé Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva
Visconti della Rocca Primitivo
Norton Porteno Malbec
Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza (Cork Closure)

5.50        
6.00        
6.50
7.30
7.30
7.20

5.90        
6.40        
7.00
7.90
7.90
7.80

8.60        
9.50        
9.80
11.50
11.50
11..30

24.50        
27.00        
28.00
33.00
33.00
32.50

ROSÉ 
Pinot Grigio Rosé
Chateau Gabriel Organic Provence Rose'

6.00        
8.20        

6.40        
8.70        

9.50        
12.80        

27.00        
38.00        

ORANGE 
Zero-GMT Orange Wine 9.50                10.50        15.10                44.00        
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Prices subject to change. 

HOUSE SPIRITS
SMIRNOFF BLACK VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA
3YR RUM, FOUR ROSES BOURBON, OCHO TEQUILA

MIXERS
PEPSI. DIET PEPSI, LEMONADE, TONIC, JUICE
RED BULL/RED BULL SUGARFREE
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT OR SICILIAN LEMONADE

Single         Double

8.00FROM 5.00

FROM £1.50
£4

£3.50

PRIVATE KARAOKE FUNCTION ROOM
Sing your heart out it our private Karaoke room. Suitable for

up to 15 people and a dedicated state of the art Karaoke
machine.

Check our website to book. 


