



THE STAR of BETHNAL GREEN



£7

£8

£6.50

£5.5

£5.5

£6

COCKTAIL MENU

£11.50

£11

£12

£10.50

£11

£12.50

£11.50

£10.50

COCKTAILS

MARGARITA	
-----------	--

Ocho Tequila, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice base Shaken and strained into a coupe with a spicy salt rim.

PALOMA

Ocho 8 Tequila, Fresh Lime Juice, Agave Syrup & Grapefruit Juice Shaken with ice for a tequila lover.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee, and Sugar Syrup Shaken with Ice served with an indulging foamy layer.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, and syrup shaken over ice to achieve a creamy texture. Paired with a Gran Cuvee Spumante Prosecco.

SOURS

Classic sours, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup, and with or without egg white to give you a silky refreshing texture.

NEGRONI

Beefeater Gin, Campari, and Mancino Sweet Vermouth Rosso stirred for a perfect classic cocktail.

OLD FASHIONED

Will you choose the award-winning Four Roses or the top-notch Few Rye to be stirred with your delicate blend of Orange bitters, Sugar & Ice.

BURNT FAITH NEGRONI

A darker, sweeter, richer version of a negroni. Perfect for the winter months to warm you up.

APEROL SPRITZ

The almighty Aperol, Prosecco topped with Soda and an Orange wedge for a taste of Italy.

MOCKTAILS

PALOMA TEQUILA FREE

All the grapefruit fun without the tequila. Grapefruit soft drink made by 3 cents. Served with a spicy and salt rim to the glass, you will not believe you are not in Mexico!

Mexico

RUBY SPRITZ

Closest thing to an aperol spritz, without the booze, notes of Hibiscus and Lavender.

Topped off with tonic water and a Grapefruit wedge.

£11.50 CORDINO SPRITZ

Campari's non-alcoholic Aperol Spritz. Vanilla-like notes with citrus and spices.

Perfectly refreshing.

SHOTS

TEQUILA ROSE

Easy to drink strawberry-flavoured tequila.

CAZABEL COFFEE

Rich, sweet-tasting freshly roasted coffee tequila.

£11.50 BABY GUINNESS

Baileys Perfectly Layered on top of a sweet coffee liqueur.

JÄGERMEISTER

Bitter-sweet german liqueur.

£5.5

THURSDAY 2 COCKTAILS FOR £12

When you pick a cocktail from our cocktail menu on Thursdays and pay £12 two will magically appear instead of one. No - it's not a magic trick or a practical joke. We're offering two cocktails for £12,



⊚ f





THE STAR of BETHNAL GREEN



DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Guests beers on rotation from Two Tribes, Signature Brew, Purity & Orbit.

BECKS 4.0%	5.10	URBAN ORCHARD CIDER 4.5%	6.00
CAMDEN HELLS 4.6%	5.70	GUINNESS 4.3%	6.90
CAMDEN PALE 4.0%	5.70	LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	5.90

CANNED & BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

PERONI - 4.5%	5.20	CORONA EXTRA - 4.5%	5.00
CAMDEN HELLS LAGER - 4.6%	5.20	KOPPARBERG CIDER - 4.5%	6.50
CAMDEN PALE - 4.0%	5.20	WHITE CLAW SETLZER 5%	5.70

HOUSE SPIRITS

	Single	Double
SMIRNOFF BLACK VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA	FROM 5.00	8.00
SVP RUM FOUR ROSES ROURRON OCHO TEOUU A		

MIXERS

PEPSI. DIET PEPSI, LEMONADE, TONIC, JUICE	FROM £1.50
RED BULL/RED BULL SUGARFREE	£4
THREE CENTS GRAPEFRUIT OR SICILIAN LEMONADE	£3.50

PRIVATE KARAOKE FUNCTION ROOM

Sing your heart out it our private Karaoke room. Suitable for up to 15 people and a dedicated state of the art Karaoke machine.

Check our website to book.

WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SPARKLING				
Gran Cuvee Extra Dry, Spumante	7.00			35.00
Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry	7.50			38.00
Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé	7.80			39.00
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut				89.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée				89.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée				89.00
Scavi and Ray 0%				35.00
WHITE				
Pieno Sud Bianco, IGT Terre Siciliane Pinot Grigio	5.50	5.90	8.60	24.50
Nina Pinot Grigio	6.00	6.40	9.50	28.00
Joie de Vigne Marsanne/Vermentino	6.60	7.00	10.30	31.50
Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc	6.50	7.90	10.80	31.00
Picpoul de Pinet	7.00	7.80	11.70	34.00
RED				
Pieno Sud Rosso, IGT Terre Siciliane	5.50	5.90	8.60	24.50
Mon Roc Carignan/ Merlot	6.00	6.40	9.50	27.00
Morandé Pionero Pinot Noir Reserva	6.50	7.00	9.80	28.00
Visconti della Rocca Primitivo	7.30	7.90	11.50	33.00
Norton Porteno Malbec	7.30	7.90	11.50	33.00
Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza (Cork Closure)	7.20	7.80	1130	32.50
ROSÉ				
Pinot Grigio Rosé	6.00	6.40	9.50	27.00
Chateau Gabriel Organic Provence Rose'	8.20	8.70	12.80	38.00
ORANGE				
Zero-GMT Orange Wine	9.50	10.50	15.10	44.00



